
  
   Championnat Départemental Eté en petit bassin 

 VAL-DE-REUIL
 du 15 au 16 juin 2024 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. Sara PIARD (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 1087 pts
2. Louisa BONAMY (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1037 pts
3. Tiphaine WIDOOT (2001) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1031 pts
4. Veralizy NIVELEAU (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1014 pts
5. Kheira HO HIO HEN ANNAN (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 1004 pts
6. Enola CASSISA (2009) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 974 pts
7. Maeleen NIVELEAU (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 950 pts
8. Iléna LEFEBVRE (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 943 pts
9. Clarisse GRESSENT (2007) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 941 pts

10. Elsa BRUN (2007) FRA EVREUX AC 939 pts
11. Chloe SCIPIONE-DUHAMEL (2008) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 937 pts
12. Alicia GERVAIS (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 924 pts
13. Aline KOBIELA (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 918 pts
14. Lilou ROULLIER (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 914 pts
15. Janelle CARRY (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 896 pts
16. Anne-Lise CLEMENT (2006) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 891 pts
17. Margaux PLANTAIN (2008) FRA EVREUX AC 883 pts
18. Camille BEAUDOIN (2006) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 882 pts
19. Lylana SECK LEFEVRE (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 876 pts
20. Justine PLATEL (2005) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 874 pts
21. Romane LEFEBVRE (2007) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 853 pts
22. Emma PANAVILLE (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 835 pts
23. Emma POLET (2007) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 826 pts
24. Emma BUFFET (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 801 pts
25. Romane PICHON (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 787 pts
26. Salomé LANGLOIS (2010) FRA CNPO CONCHES 779 pts
27. Nina LEROY (2009) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 768 pts
28. Sophie DUPUIS (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 765 pts
29. Amel ZOUAID (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 764 pts
30. Amandine SALAUN (2008) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 755 pts
31. Alice SALAUN (2006) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 744 pts
32. Flavie DEVAUX (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 734 pts
33. Lison MEYNIER (2012) FRA EVREUX AC 730 pts
34. Hortense DYJAK (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 704 pts
35. Yaëlle NOOTE (2008) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 675 pts
36. Roxane BARCELO (2012) FRA EVREUX AC 673 pts
37. Leana BARBET (2013) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 644 pts
38. Meliha CARON (2010) FRA EN LOUVIERS 637 pts
39. Clemence LECAVELIER (2011) FRA CNPO CONCHES 629 pts
40. Emma PLESSIS (2012) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 618 pts
41. Suzanne POTIER (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 616 pts
42. Axelle FESSARD (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 612 pts
43. Chloé SONNELITE (2011) FRA EVREUX AC 611 pts
44. Eline LUCAS (2011) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 608 pts
45. Elia DELFINI (2011) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 606 pts
46. Liza MASSOT-BOSTEL (2012) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 592 pts
47. Estelle JOUANNE (2009) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 569 pts
48. Syrine ARBIB (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 555 pts
49. Lea MADELAINE (2012) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 545 pts
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50. Lola GEORGES LA ROCCA (2010) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 542 pts
51. Nina BEAUDOIN (2011) FRA EVREUX AC 539 pts
52. Massilia DUPONT (2013) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 535 pts
53. Lyna BOUFRAD (2011) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 514 pts
54. Mathilde GUERIN (2009) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 512 pts
55. Camille NIVELEAU (2014) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 508 pts
56. Jade DELORME (2010) FRA CNPO CONCHES 504 pts
57. Cléo DUGAS (2011) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 501 pts
58. Emmy LEGRAND (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 497 pts
59. Jeanne LECAVELIER (2014) FRA CNPO CONCHES 491 pts
60. Mylie JONOT-BEULZE (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 488 pts
61. Lilou CARON-LEFORT (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 486 pts
62. Margot DE PAEPE (2009) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 480 pts
63. Margot RACINE (2012) FRA EVREUX AC 441 pts
64. Laly BELLOUIN (2012) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 305 pts
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1. Yassine BOUGANZA (2003) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1125 pts
2. Théo GUIBERT (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 1118 pts
3. Jules PLANTAIN (2007) FRA EVREUX AC 1102 pts
4. Nathanaël LECASBLE (2009) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1075 pts
5. Roméo FARRE (2008) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1069 pts
5. Yohan KOBIELA (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1069 pts
7. Paul DELABY MARTINEK (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 1059 pts
8. Axel HEYSE (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1058 pts
9. Nel CHARBONNEAU (2006) FRA EVREUX AC 1024 pts

10. Lucas VOLF (2007) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 1020 pts
11. Bastian FOULATIER-SALAÜN (2009) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 1012 pts
12. Hugo MOTTE (2007) FRA EVREUX AC 992 pts
13. Florentin PINCHON (2004) FRA EN LOUVIERS 991 pts
14. Diego BRIAND (2006) FRA EVREUX AC 988 pts
15. Gaël ESTHER-ADOLPHE (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 987 pts
16. Erwan CREUSAT (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 967 pts
17. Antoine SALAT (2009) FRA EVREUX AC 947 pts
18. Cléo CANTELOU (2007) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 916 pts
19. Milan DAS NEVES (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 897 pts
20. Liam BIENFAIT (2008) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 894 pts
20. Robin PIGNÉ (2007) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 894 pts
22. Thomas PIARD (2009) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 892 pts
23. Antoine DUBOIS (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 891 pts
24. Pierre BETTIN (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 888 pts
24. Lucas PORET (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 888 pts
26. Nathan CARRIE (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 885 pts
27. Ethan REMOUSSIN (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 877 pts
28. Louis LEMARIÉ (2010) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 876 pts
29. Hugo PANAVILLE (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 868 pts
30. Antoine LUCAS (2010) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 852 pts
31. Louka SINGEOT (2007) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 818 pts
32. Nathan CASSET (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 813 pts
33. Paul GERVAIS (2009) FRA EVREUX AC 803 pts
34. Colas CAUVIN (2009) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 788 pts
35. Romain COLBEAU (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 752 pts
36. Ilyes MEJBRI (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 745 pts
37. Timeo LELIEVRE (2008) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 739 pts
38. Rafael BRIAND (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 738 pts
39. Maxence MOTTE (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 732 pts
40. Nathan MERCIER (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 714 pts
41. Tom CASSET (2010) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 713 pts
42. Jules FERMENT (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 712 pts
43. Rafael FARIA COELHO (2010) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 711 pts
44. Florian DREANO (2009) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 708 pts
45. Justin GARCIA (2010) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 706 pts
46. Celyan GARCIA (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 651 pts
47. Kylian JOLY (2011) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 645 pts
48. Noé CAPART (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 637 pts
49. Renan DIOME (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 633 pts
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50. Nayl-Adam ABDICHE (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 632 pts
51. Benjamin BEAUDOIN (2011) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 631 pts
51. Robin VARACHAUD (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 631 pts
53. Evann BRIENNE (2011) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 630 pts
54. Léo FERMENT (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 620 pts
55. David GUILLET (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 619 pts
56. Maël CARON-LEFORT (2010) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 499 pts
57. Timael FROMAGER (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 488 pts
58. Leon OLLIVIER (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 483 pts
59. Arthur PICOUAYS HOARAU (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 479 pts
60. Lucas AUBRY (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 427 pts
61. Louis PREVOST-BIEZ (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 424 pts
62. Hugo LECUYER (2013) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 407 pts
63. Eliott METAYER (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 402 pts
64. Clement COLBEAU (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 401 pts
65. Baptiste GERVAIS (2011) FRA EVREUX AC 399 pts
66. Nolan JOLY (2012) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 372 pts
67. Thibault LUCAS-DESGROISILLES (2012) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 320 pts
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1. Yassine BOUGANZA (2003) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1125 pts
2. Théo GUIBERT (1999) FRA EVREUX AC 1118 pts
3. Jules PLANTAIN (2007) FRA EVREUX AC 1102 pts
4. Sara PIARD (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 1087 pts
5. Nathanaël LECASBLE (2009) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1075 pts
6. Roméo FARRE (2008) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1069 pts
6. Yohan KOBIELA (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1069 pts
8. Paul DELABY MARTINEK (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 1059 pts
9. Axel HEYSE (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1058 pts

10. Louisa BONAMY (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1037 pts
11. Tiphaine WIDOOT (2001) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1031 pts
12. Nel CHARBONNEAU (2006) FRA EVREUX AC 1024 pts
13. Lucas VOLF (2007) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 1020 pts
14. Veralizy NIVELEAU (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1014 pts
15. Bastian FOULATIER-SALAÜN (2009) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 1012 pts
16. Kheira HO HIO HEN ANNAN (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 1004 pts
17. Hugo MOTTE (2007) FRA EVREUX AC 992 pts
18. Florentin PINCHON (2004) FRA EN LOUVIERS 991 pts
19. Diego BRIAND (2006) FRA EVREUX AC 988 pts
20. Gaël ESTHER-ADOLPHE (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 987 pts
21. Enola CASSISA (2009) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 974 pts
22. Erwan CREUSAT (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 967 pts
23. Maeleen NIVELEAU (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 950 pts
24. Antoine SALAT (2009) FRA EVREUX AC 947 pts
25. Iléna LEFEBVRE (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 943 pts
26. Clarisse GRESSENT (2007) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 941 pts
27. Elsa BRUN (2007) FRA EVREUX AC 939 pts
28. Chloe SCIPIONE-DUHAMEL (2008) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 937 pts
29. Alicia GERVAIS (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 924 pts
30. Aline KOBIELA (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 918 pts
31. Cléo CANTELOU (2007) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 916 pts
32. Lilou ROULLIER (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 914 pts
33. Milan DAS NEVES (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 897 pts
34. Janelle CARRY (2005) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 896 pts
35. Liam BIENFAIT (2008) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 894 pts
35. Robin PIGNÉ (2007) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 894 pts
37. Thomas PIARD (2009) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 892 pts
38. Anne-Lise CLEMENT (2006) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 891 pts
38. Antoine DUBOIS (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 891 pts
40. Pierre BETTIN (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 888 pts
40. Lucas PORET (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 888 pts
42. Nathan CARRIE (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 885 pts
43. Margaux PLANTAIN (2008) FRA EVREUX AC 883 pts
44. Camille BEAUDOIN (2006) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 882 pts
45. Ethan REMOUSSIN (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 877 pts
46. Louis LEMARIÉ (2010) FRA VAL-DE-REUIL NATATION 876 pts
46. Lylana SECK LEFEVRE (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 876 pts
48. Justine PLATEL (2005) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 874 pts
49. Hugo PANAVILLE (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 868 pts
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50. Romane LEFEBVRE (2007) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 853 pts
51. Antoine LUCAS (2010) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 852 pts
52. Emma PANAVILLE (2007) FRA EN LOUVIERS 835 pts
53. Emma POLET (2007) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 826 pts
54. Louka SINGEOT (2007) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 818 pts
55. Nathan CASSET (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 813 pts
56. Paul GERVAIS (2009) FRA EVREUX AC 803 pts
57. Emma BUFFET (2008) FRA EN LOUVIERS 801 pts
58. Colas CAUVIN (2009) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 788 pts
59. Romane PICHON (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 787 pts
60. Salomé LANGLOIS (2010) FRA CNPO CONCHES 779 pts
61. Nina LEROY (2009) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 768 pts
62. Sophie DUPUIS (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 765 pts
63. Amel ZOUAID (2006) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 764 pts
64. Amandine SALAUN (2008) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 755 pts
65. Romain COLBEAU (2009) FRA EN LOUVIERS 752 pts
66. Ilyes MEJBRI (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 745 pts
67. Alice SALAUN (2006) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 744 pts
68. Timeo LELIEVRE (2008) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 739 pts
69. Rafael BRIAND (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 738 pts
70. Flavie DEVAUX (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 734 pts
71. Maxence MOTTE (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 732 pts
72. Lison MEYNIER (2012) FRA EVREUX AC 730 pts
73. Nathan MERCIER (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 714 pts
74. Tom CASSET (2010) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 713 pts
75. Jules FERMENT (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 712 pts
76. Rafael FARIA COELHO (2010) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 711 pts
77. Florian DREANO (2009) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 708 pts
78. Justin GARCIA (2010) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 706 pts
79. Hortense DYJAK (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 704 pts
80. Yaëlle NOOTE (2008) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 675 pts
81. Roxane BARCELO (2012) FRA EVREUX AC 673 pts
82. Celyan GARCIA (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 651 pts
83. Kylian JOLY (2011) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 645 pts
84. Leana BARBET (2013) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 644 pts
85. Noé CAPART (2010) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 637 pts
85. Meliha CARON (2010) FRA EN LOUVIERS 637 pts
87. Renan DIOME (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 633 pts
88. Nayl-Adam ABDICHE (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 632 pts
89. Benjamin BEAUDOIN (2011) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 631 pts
89. Robin VARACHAUD (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 631 pts
91. Evann BRIENNE (2011) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 630 pts
92. Clemence LECAVELIER (2011) FRA CNPO CONCHES 629 pts
93. Léo FERMENT (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 620 pts
94. David GUILLET (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 619 pts
95. Emma PLESSIS (2012) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 618 pts
96. Suzanne POTIER (2010) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 616 pts
97. Axelle FESSARD (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 612 pts
98. Chloé SONNELITE (2011) FRA EVREUX AC 611 pts
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99. Eline LUCAS (2011) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 608 pts
100. Elia DELFINI (2011) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 606 pts
101. Liza MASSOT-BOSTEL (2012) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 592 pts
102. Estelle JOUANNE (2009) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 569 pts
103. Syrine ARBIB (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 555 pts
104. Lea MADELAINE (2012) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 545 pts
105. Lola GEORGES LA ROCCA (2010) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 542 pts
106. Nina BEAUDOIN (2011) FRA EVREUX AC 539 pts
107. Massilia DUPONT (2013) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 535 pts
108. Lyna BOUFRAD (2011) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 514 pts
109. Mathilde GUERIN (2009) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 512 pts
110. Camille NIVELEAU (2014) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 508 pts
111. Jade DELORME (2010) FRA CNPO CONCHES 504 pts
112. Cléo DUGAS (2011) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 501 pts
113. Maël CARON-LEFORT (2010) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 499 pts
114. Emmy LEGRAND (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 497 pts
115. Jeanne LECAVELIER (2014) FRA CNPO CONCHES 491 pts
116. Timael FROMAGER (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 488 pts
116. Mylie JONOT-BEULZE (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 488 pts
118. Lilou CARON-LEFORT (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 486 pts
119. Leon OLLIVIER (2011) FRA ANDELLE NATATION 483 pts
120. Margot DE PAEPE (2009) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 480 pts
121. Arthur PICOUAYS HOARAU (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 479 pts
122. Margot RACINE (2012) FRA EVREUX AC 441 pts
123. Lucas AUBRY (2010) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 427 pts
124. Louis PREVOST-BIEZ (2012) FRA L.L.O ST MARCEL - VERNON 424 pts
125. Hugo LECUYER (2013) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 407 pts
126. Eliott METAYER (2010) FRA EVREUX AC 402 pts
127. Clement COLBEAU (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 401 pts
128. Baptiste GERVAIS (2011) FRA EVREUX AC 399 pts
129. Nolan JOLY (2012) FRA PONT-AUDEMER NAUTIC CLUB 372 pts
130. Thibault LUCAS-DESGROISILLES (2012) FRA CN PACY ET ENVIRONS 320 pts
131. Laly BELLOUIN (2012) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 305 pts
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